电力电子设备用电容器(薄膜)
1 of 2
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
B25690A1187K521 RoHS Reach Halogen Free
型 B25690
用途
General purpose
DC link
Drives
类型 MKP DC
状态 量产体制
尺寸
尺寸 75mm(D) x 182mm(H)
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
电气特性
相位数 1
电容 180μF
额定电压 [AC]
均方根电压
额定电压 [DC] 1.4kV
额定电流 65A
峰值电流 (Max.) 2.9kA
冲击电流 8.7kA
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
其他
终端 Female M6
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
电力电子设备用电容器(薄膜)
2 of 2
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
B25690A1187K521 RoHS Reach Halogen Free
Associated Images
Shapes and Dimensions
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.